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Match Details

URJA CUP SEASON 5 (Super League)

match  NIEPVD WARRIORS vs Food Xl
Ground DOON STRIKERS CRICKET CLUB SOCIETY, Total

Dehradun

Date  2024-02-10, 04:34 AM

Best Performances - Batsmen

Players Name R B 4s 6s
Shubham Kanojia 63 55 7 0
Rahul Sundriyal 42 32 6 1
Naresh Nayal 33 21 4 1
Match Officials
No Name
1 Sanjay Sain
2 Anees Ahmad
3 DEEPAK KASHYAP
4 Himanshu Thapa (NIEPVD WARRIORS)
5 Dhawal Sharma (Food XI)

2/10/24, 10:17 AM

Match Result

Toss

Result

NIEPVD WARRIORS opt to bat

NIEPVD WARRIORS 163/6 (20.0 ov)
Food XI 146/7 (20.0 ov)
NIEPVD WARRIORS won by 17 runs

Best Performances - Bowlers

SR Players Name

11455 Tarun Godiyal

131.25 Dhawal Sharma

157.14 Ravi
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Role
Umpire
Umpire
Scorer
Captain

Captain

(0]
4.0
2.0

4.0

M
0
0
0

R wW
33 4
17 3
24 1
Signature

Eco
8.25
8.50
6.00
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NIEPVD WARRIORS 163/6 (20.0 OV) (zst innings)

2
o

Batsman

Himanshu Thapa (c) (RHB)
Shubham Kanojia (wk) (RHB)
Mukul Sajwan (RHB)

Naresh Nayal (RHB)

Arun Kumar (RHB)

Amit Singh (RHB)

Ravi (RHB)

0o N o o0~ W N P

Navneet Rawat (RHB)
Extras: (wd 11, b 3, 1b 3, nb 1)
Total: Overs 20.0, Wickets 6

No Bowler
Abhishek Dangi

Mahender Rawat

Rahul Sundriyal
Charan Chauhan

0]
3
4
Sachin 2
4
4
Vivek dhyani 1
2

N o o b~ WwN P

Dhawal Sharma (c)

Status

b Charan Chauhan
Ibw b Dhawal Sharma
b Rahul Sundriyal

not out

Ibw b Dhawal Sharma
b Mahender Rawat
Ibw b Dhawal Sharma

not out

Py
=

21
33
15
29
27
15

OOOOOOOE
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17

To Bat: Brijlal , Tarun Godiyal , Parmil Choudary , Rohit Mehta , Harish

Fall of Wickets

0s
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R

22
63
12
33

0
8
1
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12
21
2
7
2

5
18
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35
69
14
34
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1
5
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163 (CRR: 8.15)

6s
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Himanshu Thapa (NIEPVD WARRIORS)

N
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SR
12941
11455
100.00
157.14
0.00
114.29
50.00
120.00

Eco
7.00
8.25
7.50
7.25
6.75
15.00
8.50

64-1 (Himanshu Thapa, 8.1 ov), 90-2 (Mukul Sajwan, 11.2 ov), 132-3 (Shubham Kanojia, 16.1 ov), 132-4 (Arun Kumar, 16.3 ov), 141-5 (Amit Singh, 17.5 ov),

142-6 (Ravi, 18.1 ov)

2/10/24, 10:17 AM
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Food Xl 146/7 (20.0 OV) (1st Innings)

P
o

Batsman

Sachin (LHB)

Dhawal Sharma (c) (RHB)
Atul Semwal (RHB)
Truptirajan Dash (wk) (RHB)
Mahender Rawat (RHB)
Kamal Chauhan (RHB)
Rahul Sundriyal (RHB)

Rajendra Husain (RHB)

© 00 N O o b~ W N P

Charan Chauhan (RHB)
Extras: (b 7, wd 15, nb 1)
Total: Overs 20.0, Wickets 7

No Bowler

Ravi

Himanshu Thapa (c)
Tarun Godiyal

Naresh Nayal

a A W N

Brijlal

Dhawal Sharma (Food XI)

Status

b Tarun Godiyal

¢ Harish b Ravi

¢ Mukul Sajwan b Tarun Godiyal
b Tarun Godiyal

b Tarun Godiyal

c&b Himanshu Thapa

not out

b Brijlal

not out
o) M R w Os 4s
4 0 24 1 14 4
4 0 37 1 14 5
4 0 33 4 9 4
4 0 18 0 10 1
4 0 27 1 12 4

To Bat: Vipin Chanchal , Vivek Dhyani , Abhishek Dangi

Fall of Wickets

R
30
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3
3
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42
4
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146 (CRR: 7.30)
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SR
107.14
15.38
183.33
50.00
50.00
95.45
131.25
200.00
116.67

Eco
6.00
9.25
8.25
4.50
6.75

31-1 (Dhawal Sharma, 4.4 ov), 53-2 (Atul Semwal, 7.2 ov), 60-3 (Sachin, 8 ov), 65-4 (Truptirajan Dash, 9.3 ov), 70-5 (Mahender Rawat, 10 ov), 121-6 (Kamal

Chauhan, 16.5 ov), 126-7 (Rajendra Husain, 17.3 ov)

2/10/24, 10:17 AM
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